

J. Volk Consulting, Inc., and Cody Johnson Studios, LLC., Join Forces

April 20, 2022

J. Volk Consulting, Inc., and Cody Johnson Studio, LLC have announced their merger and formation of Johnson Volk Consulting, Inc., which became effective January 1, 2022.

Johnson Volk Consulting is excited about this newest venture in Engineering Consultation. This merger leverages each company's strengths and will provide clients with a broader base of services, which include civil engineering, planning, landscape architecture, and land surveying. The combined team of more than 40 employees includes five Professional Engineers, four Registered Landscape Architects, a Registered Public Land Surveyor, and three survey field crews.

The newest partner and Executive Vice President, Cody Johnson, RLA, ASLA, LI, will allow this new partnership to leverage Cody and his team's combined experience in landscape architecture; further expanding the scope of solutions offered to clients by the Johnson Volk Consulting team.

Jay Volk, who will continue in his role as president, praised the merger saying, "Cody brings outstanding leadership and ingenuity to our company. His design leadership merges with his reputable standing for excellent customer service. This union, while strategic, provides a great fit because our corporate cultures are very consistent. Cody creates the best project experience for his clients and this mindset aligns seamlessly with our existing values."

When asked about his new role at Johnson Volk Consulting, Cody said, "Both myself and Jay Volk share a strong reputation in the development industry, and by combining my experience in the landscape architecture industry and his civil engineering consultation services, we are confident we will provide our clients with a continued level of exceptional quality in single-family and commercial projects."

The partners at Johnson Volk Consulting are confident that Cody, together with the rest of his team, will continue to uphold the level of excellence in service that has set the consulting firm apart in the Dallas-Fort Worth civil engineering industry.

Link to original press release:

https://www.bizjournals.com/dallas/press-release/detail/6998/Johnson-Volk-Consulting-Inc

